
Show #B0754 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

2400. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 521 RD Play It Again Sam Mozaun McKibben 49.00 Mozaun McKibben$350.00 4.00

2 532 Sporty Gonehollywood Mike A Major 45.00 Double F Ranch3.00

3 403 Revolutionary Chex Matlock Rice 41.00 John D Giffin2.00

4 530 Automatic Stik Mike A Major 39.00 Mike A Major1.00



Show #B0754 (Allen Walton): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

11. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 530 Automatic Stik Mike A Major 73.00 Mike A Major$40.00 4.00

2 403 Revolutionary Chex Matlock Rice 72.50 John D Giffin3.00

3 521 RD Play It Again Sam Mozaun McKibben 71.50 Mozaun McKibben2.00

4 532 Sporty Gonehollywood Mike A Major 67.00 Double F Ranch1.00



Show #B0754 (Allen Walton): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

12. AQHA 180100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 382 Rosebuds Lasso Susan Crews Morris 69.00 Susan Morris$10.00 1.00



Show #B0754 (Tammy D Reynolds): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

14. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 521 RD Play It Again Sam Mozaun McKibben 76.00 Mozaun McKibben$50.00 5.00

2 530 Automatic Stik Mike A Major 75.00 Mike A Major4.00

3 382 Rosebuds Lasso Susan Crews Morris 73.00 Susan Morris3.00

4 403 Revolutionary Chex Matlock Rice 72.50 John D Giffin2.00

5 532 Sporty Gonehollywood Mike A Major 72.00 Double F Ranch1.00



Show #B0754 (Tammy D Reynolds): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

15. AQHA 181100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Trail - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 382 Rosebuds Lasso Susan Crews Morris 73.00 Susan Morris$10.00 1.00



Show #B0754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

22. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 532 Sporty Gonehollywood Mike A Major 71.00 Double F Ranch$50.00 10.00

2 521 RD Play It Again Sam Mozaun McKibben 70.00 Mozaun McKibben$30.00 9.00

3 406 Lil Miss Wicked Pep Tiffany McLaury 69.00 Billy Green$20.00 8.00

4 403 Revolutionary Chex Matlock Rice 68.00 John D Giffin7.00

5 483 DCC Sabe Pepto Leslie Zepeta 67.50 Jose & Leslie Zepeta6.00

6 554 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 67.00 Tanner Cadra5.00

7 421 SLJ Navijuice TROY KOEHL 65.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 4.00

8 530 Automatic Stik Mike A Major 63.00 Mike A Major3.00

9 401 Shiny Sugar Shaker Matlock Rice 62.50 Sonny Rice Cutting Horses 2.00

OP 10 417 Justa Doin It Bill R II Weaver 62.50 Bill Weaver1.00



Show #B0754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

20. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 532 Sporty Gonehollywood Mike A Major 73.00 Double F Ranch$50.00 5.00

2 521 RD Play It Again Sam Mozaun McKibben 71.50 Mozaun McKibben4.00

3 401 Shiny Sugar Shaker Matlock Rice 70.50 Sonny Rice Cutting Horses 3.00

4 403 Revolutionary Chex Matlock Rice 66.50 John D Giffin2.00

OP 5 554 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 52.50 Tanner Cadra1.00



Show #B0754 (Frederick Gillespie): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

17. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 530 Automatic Stik Mike A Major 71.50 Mike A Major$42.00 7.00

2 521 RD Play It Again Sam Mozaun McKibben 71.00 Mozaun McKibben$28.00 6.00

3 401 Shiny Sugar Shaker Matlock Rice 69.50 Sonny Rice Cutting Horses 5.00

4 532 Sporty Gonehollywood Mike A Major 69.00 Double F Ranch4.00

5 403 Revolutionary Chex Matlock Rice 67.00 John D Giffin3.00

6 431 Smarts Chic A Boon Sonya Blomberg 65.00 Terry &/Or Sonya Blomberg2.00

7 554 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 62.50 Tanner Cadra1.00



Show #B0754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

24. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 521 RD Play It Again Sam Mozaun McKibben 4.00 Mozaun McKibben$40.00 4.00

2 532 Sporty Gonehollywood Mike A Major 3.00 Double F Ranch3.00

3 530 Automatic Stik Mike A Major 2.00 Mike A Major2.00

4 403 Revolutionary Chex Matlock Rice 1.00 John D Giffin1.00


